
Date 
Oct-21 

01.10.2021 to 
09.10.2021 

11.10.2021 to 
12.02.2022 
01.10.2021 

|23.10.2021 

29.10.2021 
Nov-21 

02.11.2021 

|26.11.202 1 & 
27.11.202 1 

27.11.2021 
Dec-21 

10.12.2021 & 
11.12.2021 

|1.12.202 1 

|20.12.202 1 

22.12.2021 to 

04.01.2022 

|24.12.202 1 
|Jan-22 

|01.01.2022 

10.01.2022 

06.01.2022 to 

|05.08.2022 

J07.01.2022 
11.01.2022 

12.01.2022 

13.01.2022 

24.01.2022 

|23.01.2022 

|26.01.2022 

|27.01.2022 & 

28.01.2022 

Feb-22 

04.02.2022 

08.02.2022 

Manohar Memorial College of Education, Fatehabad 
Activity Calendar of B.Ed. Class (2021-22) 

|Internship Orientation B.Ed.-II 

|Internship B.Ed.-II 

|Fit India Rally (Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav) 
|Karwa Chauth Celebration 
Teacher Orientation 

|Diwali Celebration 

Orientation Schedule B.Ed.-I 

|Awareness Rally on Matdata Jagrukta 

|Talent Search Competition 

|Alumni Meet 

Extension lecture on Designing & Implementing Effective 
|Assessment Methods 

Micro Teaching B.Ed.-i 

Voter Celebration Day 

New Year Celebration 

Events 

Vishav Hindi Diwas 

Value Added Course on Hindi Vyakaran 

Woolen Cloth Distribution 

Workshop on Incorporating Technology in Education 

Quiz Competition 

Extention Lecture on National Youth Day 

Lohri Celebration 

Blood Donation Camp 

Class Seminar & Selfie with daughter on National Girl Child 

|Day 

Republic Day Celebration 

National e-Workshop on Constructivism as Pedagogical 
Framework 

|Basant Panchami Celebration & Competition 

No Use of Plastic Bags 

Prncipal 
M.M. College of Educaoon Fatehabad-125050 

Organised by 

|Academic Committee 

JAcademic Committee 

|NSS 

Women Cell 
|Academic Committee 

Spiritual Cell/Cultural 
Committee 

|Academic Committee 

|Cultural Committee 

Cultural Committee 

|Alumni Association 

|Research Committee 

|Academic Committee 

Cultural Committee 

Spiritual Cell/Cultural 
Committee 

Academic Committee 

A cademic Committee 

Cultural Committee 
Research Committee 

A cademic Committee 
Placement & Guidence and 

|Counselling Cell 
Spiritual Cell & Cultural 
Committee 

Red Ribbon Club & Bharat 
Vikas Parishad 

Women Cell 

Spiritual Cell/Cultural 
Committee 

|IQAC & Research Committee 

Spiritual Cell/Cultural 
|Committee 
NSS 



11.02.2022 to 
12.03.2022 

|15.02.2022 

|28.02.2022 
Mar-22 

|08.03.2022 

10.03.2022 to 
12.03.2022 
15.03.2022 to 
|21.03.2022 
25.03.2022 1o 
02.04.2022 
Apr-22 
|04.04.2022 to 
|L.05.2022 
|15.04.2022 
|16.04.2022 
22.04.2022 
May-22 
07.05.2022 
17.05.2022 to 

25.05.2022 

18.05.2022 
26.05.2022 
Jun-22 
01.06.2022 
|03.06.2022 

|04.06.2022 

|1.06.2022 

18.06.2022 

20.06.2022 to 
|25.06.2022 

21.06.2022 
23.06.2022 

Jul-22 

|07.07.2022 & 
08.07.2022 

11.07.2022 

|19.07.2022 

05.07.2022 to 
07.07.2022 

Before/After 
Theory 
Examinations 

In-charge 

Teaching Practice in School 

|Extension Lecture on Navigating Anxiety through The 
Pandamic 

|TLM Making Competition on Science Day 

|Poster Making Competition on International Women Day 
|Celebration 
Online Faculty Development Programme on Digital Literacy 
Skills 

NSS Camp 

House Exam-I 

One Month Certificate Course of Computer 
Athletic Meet 
Educational Tour 

Plantation in College Campus 

Mother's Day Competition 

House Exam-1 

Wall Magzine Competition 
Chhabil 

Lecture on Cyber Crime 
Extention Lecture on Teaching Methods 
Online Extension Lecture on Importance of Gardening to Save 
Environment 

Workshop on "Test and Apparatus" of Psychology 
Alumni Meet 

|Student Development Programme 
Yoga Shivir on International Yoga Day 
Extension Lecture on Preparation of E-Portfolio 

Workshop on Teaching Aids 

Placement Drive 

Farewell Party 

Van Mahotsav 

Theory Examinations 

Practical Examinations 

Academic Committee 
Research Committee, 
Placemcnt & Guidence and 
Counselling Cell 
Academic Committee 

Women Cell 

IQAC & Research Committee 

NSS 

|Examinations Committee 

Academic Committee 

Sports & Yoga Club 
Cultural Committee 

ECO CIlub (ESMC) 

Women Cell 

Examinations Committee 

|Library Committee 
NSS 

NSS 

|Academic Committee 

ECO Club (ESMC) 

Academic Committee 

|Alumni Association 

Research Committee 

NSS and Sports & Yoga 
|Acadenmic Committee 

|Academic Committee 

Placement & Guidence and 
Counselling Cell 
Cultural Committiee 

|ECO Club (ESMC) 

|As per University Guidelines 

|As per University Guidelines 

Principal Principal 4.M. College of Education 
Fatehahnd 19505n 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

