Manohar Memorial College of Education, Fatehabad Activity Calendar of B.Ed. Class (2021-22)

Date	Activity Calendar of B.Ed. Class (2021) Events	Organised by
Oct-21		organioea ty
01.10.2021 to		
09.10.2021	Internship Orientation B.EdII	Academic Committee
11.10.2021 to		
12.02.2022	Internship B.EdII	Academic Committee
01.10.2021	Fit India Rally (Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav)	NSS
23.10.2021	Karwa Chauth Celebration	Women Cell
29.10.2021	Teacher Orientation	Academic Committee
Nov-21		
02.11.2021	Diwali Celebration	Spiritual Cell/Cultural Committee
26.11.2021 & 27.11.2021	Orientation Schedule B.EdI	Academic Committee
27.11.2021	Awareness Rally on Matdata Jagrukta	Cultural Committee
Dec-21		
10.12.2021 & 11.12.2021	Talent Search Competition	Cultural Committee
11.12.2021	Alumni Meet	Alumni Association
20.12.2021	Extension lecture on Designing & Implementing Effective Assessment Methods	Research Committee
22.12.2021 to 04.01.2022	Micro Teaching B.EdI	Academic Committee
24.12.2021	Voter Celebration Day	Cultural Committee
Jan-22		
01.01.2022	New Year Celebration	Spiritual Cell/Cultural Committee
10.01.2022	Vishav Hindi Diwas	Academic Committee
06.01.2022 to 05.08.2022	Value Added Course on Hindi Vyakaran	Academic Committee
07.01.2022	Woolen Cloth Distribution	Cultural Committee
11.01.2022	Workshop on Incorporating Technology in Education	Research Committee
11.01.2022	Quiz Competition	Academic Committee
12.01.2022	Extention Lecture on National Youth Day	Placement & Guidence and Counselling Cell
13.01.2022	Lohri Celebration	Spiritual Cell & Cultural Committee
24.01.2022	Blood Donation Camp	Red Ribbon Club & Bharat Vikas Parishad
23.01.2022	Class Seminar & Selfie with daughter on National Girl Child Day	Women Cell
26.01.2022	Republic Day Celebration	Spiritual Cell/Cultural Committee
27.01.2022 & 28.01.2022	National e-Workshop on Constructivism as Pedagogical Framework	IQAC & Research Committee
Feb-22		
04.02.2022	Basant Panchami Celebration & Competition	Spiritual Cell/Cultural Committee
08.02.2022	No Use of Plastic Bags	NSS

Principal M.M. College of Education Fatehabad-125050

1.02.2022 to 2.03.2022	Teaching Practice in School	Academic Committee
5.02.2022	Extension Lecture on Navigating Anxiety through The Pandamic	Research Committee, Placement & Guidence and
28.02.2022	TLM Making Competition on Science Day	Counselling Cell
Mar-22		Academic Committee
08.03.2022	Poster Making Competition on International Women Day Celebration	Women Cell
0.03.2022 to 2.03.2022	Online Faculty Development Programme on Digital Literacy Skills	IQAC & Research Committee
15.03.2022 to 21.03.2022	NSS Camp	NSS
25.03.2022 to 02.04.2022	House Exam-I	Examinations Committee
Apr-22		
04.04.2022 to 11.05.2022	One Month Certificate Course of Computer	Academic Committee
15.04.2022	Athletic Meet	Sports & Yogg Club
16.04.2022	Educational Tour	Sports & Yoga Club Cultural Committee
22.04.2022	Plantation in College Campus	
May-22	e compus	ECO Club (ESMC)
07.05.2022	Mother's Day Competition	Women Cell
17.05.2022 to 25.05.2022	House Exam-II	Examinations Committee
18.05.2022	Wall Magzine Competition	Library Committee
26.05.2022	Chhabil	NSS
Jun-22		1105
01.06.2022	Lecture on Cyber Crime	NSS
03.06.2022	Extention Lecture on Teaching Methods	Academic Committee
04.06.2022	Online Extension Lecture on Importance of Gardening to Save Environment	ECO Club (ESMC)
11.06.2022	Workshop on "Test and Apparatus" of Psychology	Academic Committee
18.06.2022	Alumni Meet	Alumni Association
20.06.2022 to 25.06.2022	Student Development Programme	Research Committee
21.06.2022	Yoga Shivir on International Yoga Day	NSS and Sports & Yoga
23.06.2022	Extension Lecture on Preparation of E-Portfolio	Academic Committee
Jul-22	and the second sec	
07.07.2022 & 08.07.2022	Workshop on Teaching Aids	Academic Committee
11.07.2022	Placement Drive	Placement & Guidence and Counselling Cell
19.07.2022	Farewell Party	Cultural Committiee
05.07.2022 to 07.07.2022	Van Mahotsav	ECO Club (ESMC)
	Theory Examinations	As per University Guidelines
Before/After Theory Examinations	Practical Examinations	As per University Guidelines

In-charge

Principal Principal M.M. College of Education Fatebabad-125050